
START CROSSING
Watch For
Vehicles

DON'T START
Finish Crossing

If Started

DON'T CROSS

TO CROSS
PUSH BUTTON

9

3.375

2.625

2.625

12

3.375

R10-3c

*WALK

FLASHING

DON'T
WALK

WALK
DON'T

Use Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.

COLORS: LEGEND — BLACK
BACKGROUND — WHITE (RETROREFLECTIVE)
DON'T WALK — ORANGE (RETROREFLECTIVE)

 

C

PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC SIGNAL

SIGN SHALL NOT BE USED ALONG STATE OWNED, OPERATED AND MAINTAINED ROADWAYS.




